
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Neo Corporations Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 
addresses Keith Aleric Stevens 

Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
Gladstone House 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

4046299 

David William Tann 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
92 London Street 

77-79 High Street Reading 
Egham Berkshire 

f Surrey RG1 4SJ 
TW20 SHY 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 07 February 2014 

br oo 

Signed Date _10 February 2014 

l 

| Presenter’s name, Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
address and reference 
(if any) Gladstone House 

77-79 High Street 
Egham 

| Surrey 

| TW20 SHY 

| 

| 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

*A31M8674" 

AGS 43/02/2014 #157 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
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Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Neo Corporations Limited on the 7 February 2014 being a date not more 

than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

This Statement of Truth must be signed by a director when the rest of this form has been 
completed. 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FulName WARK WALLS 

sor ANAS ANS 
Dated Df/7z/lk 



Neo Corporations Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets: 

wip 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Furniture and Equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

22,800 5,000 

7,850 7,850 

4,003 Nu 

0 UNCERTAIN 

12,850 





A4 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade & Expense Creditor 

HM Revenue and Customs (PAYE) 

HM Revenue and Customs (VAT) 

Lloyds Bank 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

£ 

Estimated to Realise 

12,850 

10,604 

10,604 

2,246 

2,246 

25,595 
32,819 
11,135 
62,510 
17,156 

(149,215) 

(146,969) 

2 

(2) 

(146,971) 
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